
DOOR THICKNESS
ÉPAISSEUR DE PORTE

MODEL
MODÈLE A B C D

1-3/8"
(34.9 mm)

#216IC
1-15/32"
(37.3 mm)

3/8"
(9.5 mm)

6-5/16"
(160 mm)

3/4"
(19.1 mm)

1-3/4"
(44.5 mm)

#218IC
1-41/64"
(41.7 mm)

3/8"
(9.5 mm)

7"
(178 mm)

1"
(25.4 mm)

2"
(50.8 mm)

#220IC
1-63/64"
(50.4 mm)

3/8"
(9.5 mm)

6-7/8"
(175 mm)

1"
(25.4 mm)


